LFY4-LED40A20 LFY4-LED60A40
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 6400/4300/2850 lm 9100/7550/6000 lm
Efficacy 144 lm/W 151 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable - 3500K/4000K/5000K
Beam Angle 113°
CRI 84
Replaces Up To 2 Lamp T8 2 Lamp T5HO

LFY4-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
VK DIM
LFY4 LED40A20
LED60A40
H - 120-347V VK-
CCT Selectable -
3500K/4000K/500
0K
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
Blank* - No
Motion
Sensor
DHFS- Dimming
High Frequency
Motion Sensor
Blank* -
No Emergency
Battery Back
Up
BBK8 -
8W Battery Back
Up
Fixture Wattage Voltage
Colour
Temp.
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
Emergency
Battery
Backup
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
BCMS-Bluetooth
Controlled Motion
Sensor
*Standard Configuration
¹ Wireless Bluetooth module can also be used as portable remote control.
45'
45'
5.2in
132mm
 180deg
4.5in
115mm
.7in
19mm
.2in
R4mm
.8in
20mm
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2025 3
Linear Vapourproof
LFY4-LED
DIMENSIONS
WALL MOUNT BRACKET
WALL MOUNT
BRACKET
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Input Voltage 100-347 VAC, 50/60HZ
Input current 20-100mA
Input power 8W
Power Factor 0.6 @ 100VAC, 0.5 @347 VAC
Output Power (Emergency Mode) 9W±10%, Constant Power
Recharge Current 0-200mA
Recharge Time 24 Hours
Discharge Time 90 Minutes
Maximum Case Temperature 70°C
Ambient Operating Temperature 10°C-60°C
DIMMING HIGH FREQUENCY MOTION SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Features